(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Abhijit Jasu Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-428 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 31 May 1999 Application Received 17-11-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-11-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Ex-Employee Verification Team 18-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 18-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 18-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 22-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 17-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 28-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Accenture Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Accenture Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Abhijit Jasu Abhijit Jasu

Emp Code: 11921406 11921406

From: 24-08-2020 24-08-2020

To: 17-01-2025 17-01-2025

Designation: Infra Managed Service Analyst Infra Managed Service Analyst
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resigned

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Ex-Employee Verification Team - Accenture
Solutions Pvt. Ltd, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ex-Employee Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Twe Hi-hov-2% 205 P

India.ExEmp.Venfy <India.ExEmp.Verify@accenture.com>

Ex-Employee Verification - ex-emplayment@goldquestglobalin

yrent @ ooldquestghebai.in

Hi,

Please find below the details of the employee as per our records:

11821406 Abhijit Jasu | 24-Aug-20 17-Jan-25 11 Infra Managed Service Analys IT Operations |Resigned

If information is not provided for any employee in the above table, then it may be due to occurrence of one or mare of the following scenarios...

- Letter of Authorization (LOA) signed by employee is not received
* Solution: Please resend your reguest with Letter of Autharization (LOA) signed by employee, autharizing us to share his/her details with you

- Employee |Dis not received / Incarrect Employee 1D received
* Solution: Please resend your request with accurate 8 digits employee's Accenture employee 1D

- Request received directly from employee, instead of employer or verification agency
* Solution: Please route your request through your current employer

Please ignore these instructions if you have received information regarding all the employee(s) listed abave,
**Please note, we do not provide any other details apart from what is given in the above table.

Escalation Matrix

priya.sharath@accenture com - 2 Working Day.- Final Escalation.

Regards,
Accenture Solutions Pvt. Ltd
Ex-Employee Verification Team
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Annexure 1 (b)

H Akshatha <ex-employment@golcquestglobalin>
Ex-Employment verification for Abhijit Jazu (1}-GQ-AMLIPLN-428- Accenture Solutions Private Limited
To “ind EsEmp\eriy’

¢ “layatumar Vel - GoldQoest Ciobel’; ‘e ampioymant’

[ £ Docper 116 8 & Lou-abhit Sasupal (213 KE)

Dear SrfMadam,

Wanm Grestings from GoldGuest Global!l

We ane an Employes Background Verification Organcaton. We have been authorzed to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behaf of an client grganization of your fomers Employes Abhiit b for employment purposes.
Fallawing are the detais provided by the candsdate to an anganization, which we would request you te please werify the detads with your comments in the R/ Verifter Inputs column,

Client ¥Name: Rainbow Hospital
Emplovee code: 11921406

Candidate’s Parthoul lp.___ tstantiate heie)
Company Marmse Arcentare Sokations Private Limited
Candadabe Mame Abhin g
From {Oate of loining] 24 August 2080
To|Oute of Ex/Rebeving) 17 danuary 2008
o At Ehe time of leaving the company irdra SErvice Anakys.
Empioyee Code/IDfNo LI
SaanyfCTC: Please Provids
WAars This poson: Permanant/ Tamporady Contratul Proase Provise
Supaiviar's Mame Plrase Provide
Riaion foe Lidning Bleaii Provide
Rehire Dagitility [if “MO° kindly condfiom the resson) [ Pk Vil Tl il v infermlion |
Exit formabtms completed: | Ted/Ma) i Plesce (illin the releviet nledmation|
Kindby confirm attached Bebeving kether fdocuwnent i authentcate? Flease Provice
Ay itegrity | Divdplinary ue during the employment tenure 7 (5
“Yus” Please explain biieily) Piease pxplainfcommant bridly
Aty M of Fund 7 1 "Yis™ Please sxplain briefy) Phoase #xpliin/eommant brstly
DATA - BREACH of sy Kind
Ay bnportand Poind Apart Frgen the Abave i relevaat in making dght
hdeing decisdon, Please lets us know:
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-428 GQ-AMLIPLN-428

Candidate Name: Abhijit Jasu Abhijit Jasu

Date Of Birth: 31-05-1999 31-05-1999

Father Name: SANJIB JASU SANJIB JASU

Address1: Third Floor, FI-3A, 10/A, Ramkali Third Floor, FI-3A, 10/A, Ramkali
Mukherjee Lane, Sinthee, Near Dr. Lal Mukherjee Lane, Sinthee, Near Dr. Lal
Path Lab, Kolkata, West Path Lab, Kolkata, West
Bengal-700050. Bengal-700050.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLN-428
NMAME OF THE APPLICANT Abhijit Jasu
FATHER NAME Sanjib Jasu

DATE OF BIRTH 31-May-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICAINT

Third Floor, F1-3A, 10/A, Ramlkah Mulherjee Lane, Sinthee, Mear Dr. Lal Path Lab,
Eolkata, West Bengal-700050.

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfed Clear

VERIFIED DATE 18-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instibated against the Reference
MNrmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instibeted against the Reference
Number raized befoce ns. The information is sabject to the search condncted within the Jucisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective 1n natnre.
DISCIATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the publie records available. The mformation is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yonrs Traly

el

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Abhijit Jasu Abhijit Jasu

Pan Number: BLXPJ5035R BLXPJ5035R

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 664

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)
| T TELEPHIE LU TELER DT ERTE=E O
Mabile Phore EITTASOIS :
| Mcbile Phone OTILESE3L =
Office Phone 0EEETST .
| Mot Classfied QBT SIS ¥
e - TELEPHONE REPORTED FRCM ENCLITRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)
ABHLITTASUT1- 170302467 e HATL COM
| ABHLITTJASASlva MATL COM
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)
| A TR CATESOEY EEIOEHCE DODE CaTE EERIATED
RO FLOCE FL 34 10/A RAHHALT MUKHERJEE. LANE KOLKATA
00050 MEAR LALPATH LAE. BAJSHANMI &'WEETs MORE .
NORTH 24 PARGAMAS, WEST BENGAL WEST BEMGAL - Residence - WA
700050
ROUND FLOOR ATAPARA LANE TOO050, WEST BENGAL -
‘ e gt Categanzed + TS
TNDITA, MORTH 24 PARGANAS, TR0 FLOOE. FL, - 34 NEAR
LALPATH LA, BAISHANHT 5 WEETs. MORE. 700050, SITHEE. -
WEST BENGAL 10/A_ RAMIALT MURHERJEE LAE  HOUKATA ~ Formoment 3070472004
-, TD00S0, BAFRAMAG AR (M) WEST EEMGAL - TOODS0
RO FLOCE,FL 3A10A FAMMALT MUKHERJEE, LANE HOLIATA
TOOOSD BAISHANMI SWEETe, MORE SITHEE BARAHAGAR M :
[BARANASAR M, WEST EEM AL TODUSD BARAMAGAR H, Recidence Crwmed 19/00/2004
| WEST EEMoAL - 00050
e - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENCULRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
AL TR DD CUPATION el PO BET DRSS DeiCe = T A AL Tl Cridls
IDiir Bt DHOCICATIOR TMOOCATOR
CREDIT CARD Seif Employed 50,000 Gross Income Annusl
| DAL
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Annexure 3 (c)

EREE A BT DATE BRI AY PURROGE ERATILITEY AMCUHT
MOT DI=ClO=HY 59N PERSOMAL LOAH xl

MOT DI=CLO=ED LT T 95 PERSOMAL LOAH T 15,000
MOT DI=CLO=HD OTAIRFAIZS CREDIT CARD v LODD
MOT DI=ClO=HY LAy 1T e PER=OHAL LOAN ¥ 30,000
MOT DI=CLO=HY D'De 200 PER=OHAL LOAN ¥ 5,00.000
MOT DI=CLO=HY D& NS PER=CHAL LOAN v 30000
MHOT DI=CLO=HY 60RO PERSDHAL LOAN T 5,000
MIOT DE=CLO=HY 150803 PER=OHAL LOAN © 500000
MHOT DI=CLOSHY HMORNT PER=CHAL LOAN v 4 %58
MHOT DI=CLO=HY SIS PERSOMAL LOAH ® I,00.000
MIOT DI=CLO=HD Pt e e PER=DHAL LOAN 500000
MOT DI=CLO=HDY I0RI0E PER=CHAL LOAN v 1,000,000
MOT DEeClLO=HY I0AAE PER=OHAL LOAN T 3, 00000
MOT DE=CLO=HY it e PERSOMAL LOAM © 11.50,000
MOT DI=CLO=HDY 15082023 PER=OMAL LOAN ® 75,000
MOT DL=CLO=ED 120872023 PER=CHAL LOAN ¥ 350,000
MOT DIsCLO=HDY 150872023 PERSOMAL LOAN T 700,00
MOT DI=CLO=HD 15/ 063023 PER=SOHAL LOAN ¥ 700,000
MOT DL=ClO=HD 15/ 0E 3003 COHeLMER LOAN * 15,000
MOT DI Lo 1508720023 PER=OHAL LOAN T 500,000
MHOT DI=CLOSHY I EaTars OTHER=S v 150,000
MHOT DIeCLO=HY 15/ 00203 OTHERS ® 120,000
HOT DE=CLOsHDY 15072033 PER=OHAL LOAN £ 50000
MOT DI=CLO=HY 13007305 PER=CHAL LOAN v 5,00.000
MHOT DI=CLO=HY DL SIS PERSOHAL LOWN © 800,000
MOT DI=CLO=ED ITSA2003 PER=DHAL LOAN v 25,000
MOT DI=CLO=HY L2003 PER=CHAL LOAN v 5,000
MOT DEeCLO=HY /L2073 PER=OMAL LOAW 3,000
MOT DIsC1OsHD IS PER=OHAL LOWN © 100,000
MOT DIsCLO=HY S04 PERSCOHAL LO&H 5,000
MOT DL=ClO=HD A PERSOMAL LOAH ¥ 3,000
MOT DI Lo Taram3 @O LOAN T 350,000
MIOT DI=CLOsHY L0aran3 aOLD LOAN T 350,000
MOT DL=CLO=ED Inaran3 @OLD LA t 350,000
MOT DI LoD DEAO2023 CREDIT CARD T LODO
MIOT DIsCLO=HY DaMR2003 PER=CHAL LOAN T 2.000
HOT DEeCLO=HY 1610532 OTHERS T 30000
HIOT DI=CLO=HD LE1L HOUTNG LOAN t 16,50,000
MHOT DI=CLO=HY DAILZ0ET OTHER=s rl
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Annexure 3 (d)

GLOSSARY

| CIR DATA GLOSSARY

BERCET SECTIDN FEW TERM  DilaOE DELORIFTIC

Raport namae N Comsumer CIR

Conzurmar Datsils = [Ermiched through Endgury

Idemtification]s) D Types Inicome Tex I Mosmiser (P&,
Prssport Mumber
Vister 10
Dirwvr’s: Licmnme: Mumier
Rmtion Cand Mumber
Urnivvereal T Murmieer (LD

Tabephanas) - Teb=phaons Types Latest 4 Telephore detssls reported.
Hohila phome
Horme Phome
Jffice phomne
ot Classified

Emed Contmctys) : N Labest 4 emails reported.

Employmant Informations, O cupation Codes Labest EmpiayTremt detsil mepartad.
saiaried
saF ol oyed Prefassisnals
5eif Employed

Addressies] Addrezs Category Labest 4 address reporbed.

ot cazegomzed

Conzarmar Acoowt Details: Appount Information #Actiee Anoourt not dosed
Imactwer Clozsd socount
Diate Oiperiact: Dete of first dishomsement:
D Closed: Dwbe of sccount closure
Dt reported & Certafied: Most necentdate reported by reportmg member
Lot Payreent Dwber ost necemt date s payment was mads on the aooount.

Conzurar Accoumnt Dotaile: Dy Pzt Dhom Ammet Clmerficariiom Gt date: Bagmmimg of the paymeent history
[Emd Dievbe: Ened of the parymment history
DO Payment = made on the dus date
D01-500: Payment = mizzed by ramber of days from the doe dats
STOE Pagrmants: bamg made wither 90 days

Skt Special socount crested for reportmg S tandard Acocounits moving towand
Sub-Stemdard

SLIE: Payments bamg made after #0 deys

IDET : The acooun has remeined Sub-Standand for 12 months

L% : The mcooant whene loss has been identified and remars urcollectable
JOOX : Derts not reported by Institution

Consarrar Aocout Datails: Information under disputes Compumer has raised grisvemce nequest regarding imsue in cormectness of the
data reporbed by Francal Instituton

Enquiry Dwetails Mot Disclocad Enquiry made with other Memben:.

EHD OF BEPCAT O WS ABHLJITT 85U
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-428

GQ-AMLIPLN-428

Candidate Name: Abhijit Jasu Abhijit Jasu
Date Of Birth: 31-05-1999 31-05-1999
Father Name: SANJIB JASU SANJIB JASU

Address1: Third Floor, FI-3A, 10/A, Ramkali Third Floor, FI-3A, 10/A, Ramkali
Mukherjee Lane, Sinthee, Near Dr. Lal Mukherjee Lane, Sinthee, Near Dr. Lal
Path Lab, Kolkata, West Path Lab, Kolkata, West
Bengal-700050. Bengal-700050.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT
APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLN-423
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Abhijit Jasu
FATHER NAME Sanjib Jazu
DATE OF BIRTH 31-May-1999

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANNT

Third Floor, FI-34, 10/A, Ramkali Mukherjee Lane, Sinthee, Near Dr. Lal Path Lab,
Eolkata, West Bengal-T00030.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Phoolbagan Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

153-MNovember-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WMo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Cimil or Crnunal case instihited against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is mbject to the search conducted within the Jucisdictional kmits of the Addzess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Civil or Crinunal case instiheted against the Reference
Number rmised before ns. The information is snbject to the search condneted within the Junsdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natnre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conduncted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mstmetion of CLIENT and the nodersigned 15 not hable for any act of eror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may got be treated as a Cectificate.

Yones Toaly

g

(PALAV AGARTWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: KIT University KIT University

Name Of The Candidate: Abhijit Jasu Abhijit Jasu

Enroll No: 16608551003 16608551003

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: June 2020 June 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-07 2020-07

Sl No: FG-T/19- 000458 FG-T/19- 000458

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar-KIT University found
genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 22-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

RS i e -
i bt iy

e TE Fimy i 1 panEN gy,
DEEMED T0 6F l?lNE!HHSRH ﬂﬁiﬁ}lﬁ%ﬂ“ OLOGY
{Dache, UrS 3 of UGT Act. 1954)

FINAL GRADE REPORT
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BLXPJ5035R BLXPJ5035R

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

17-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

® e-Flllngm,m Amytime Y. CallUs v @ English v
@ Incomse Tax Department, Governmen! of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTE. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
BLXPJ5035R ANOEXT JxXU
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Abhijit Jasu

Abhijit Jasu

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 10 months between
employments. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-428 GQ-AMLIPLN-428
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Abhijit Jasu Abhijit Jasu
DOB 31-05-89 31-05-99
Graduation
Mame of the Board / School Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology
Course B.TECH B.TECH

Specialization / Major

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board /. school West B_engal Council of Higher Secondary West B_engal Council of Higher Secondary
Education Education

Courze 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School West Bengal Board of Secondary Education West Bengal Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer ACCENTURE ACCENTURE

Full Mame of the Employee Abhijit Jasu Abhijit Jasu

Date of joining - From 24-08-20 24-08-20

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 17-01-25 17-01-25

Designation / Role INFRA MANAGED SERVICE ANALYST INFRA MANAGED SERVICE ANALYST

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 10 months identified between Accenture(01-2025) & AMLIPLN([11-2025).During this gap period, Candidate
was searching for suitable job opportunities and was not involved in any employment, business, freelance work or any paid activity

and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Abhijit Jasu

Abhijit Jasu

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Abhijit Jasu

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Totel Matches NO MATCHES FOLUND

Case D GO-AMLIPLMN-428

Current Group World-Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 18 Mov 2025 07:10 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOLIND

Unresolved Matches o
Namg Alhigt Jasu
Dinte Printed 18-11-2025, 07:11

Confidential
31 May 1990
18 MNov 2025 07:10
Mo
Yes

Printed By database check RISK
S bt M" LSEG WNiusence
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT
18 Nov 2025 07:10 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (InitiallRe- Batch
Screen Only)
18 Nov 2025 07210 database check MNew Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this expont are in UTC and may be invariance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: i) the terms. of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
g so; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hoéd on them, and swch data inchedes ther World-Chack record; or (i} you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relaton to the dats privacy rights of individuals and rmust notify them of your intention

to search against World-Chedk and provide dhem with information contaimed in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks to verify e information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily bnef and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details avaiable i the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the infommation found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any acbon is taken and you should inform us if 2ny links 1o the sowces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it shouwld
b= assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
wdentified in the datsbase. nor becawse they ane shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natwre of Iinking vanes considerahly.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals,

MName Abhipt Jasu
Dt Printed 18-11-2025, 0711

Printed By database check RISK
Group World-Check m LSEG W iucence
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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